Trainer der SG Melbach

1945 - 1946
1965 - 1969
1969 - 1970
01.07.1970 -

01.07.1971 - Vorrunde 1973
Rickrunde 1973 - 20.02.1979

01.03.1979 -
01.07.1979 -
01.07.1980 -
01.10.1980 -
01.07.1983 -
01.07.1985 -
01.07.1986 -
01.07.1988 -
15.11.1992 -
01.07.1995 -
01.01.2000 -
01.08.2001 -

01.11.2001 -
21.04.2003 -
01.07.2003 -
01.07.2006 -
01.01.2008 -
01.10.2008 -
01.03.2009 -
21.03.2010 -
01.07.2010 -

22.11.2011 -
01.01.2012 -

31.10.1970

30.06.1979
30.06.1980
30.09.1980
30.06.1983
30.06.1985
30.06.1986
30.06.1988
15.11.1992
30.06.1995
31.10.1999
30.07.2001
31.10.2001

20.04.2003
31.05.2003
30.06.2006
10.12.2007
30.09.2008
21.02.2009
20.03.2010
31.05.2010
21.11.2011

31.12.2011

Herr Hessler

Horst Bischoff (Melbach)

Fritz Steinlein (Friedberg)

Walter Romeis (Petterweil)

Horst Hardt (Melbach)

Dieter Schlichting (Melbach)

Herr Griegshammer (Stockheim)
Franco Cataldi (Frankfurt)

Spielerrat

Hans-Joachim Gruel (Wolfersheim)
Hans-Jurgen Mduller (Wolfersheim)
Karl-Ernst Kunkel (Melbach)

Jirgen Ullrich (Melbach)

Jurgen Biedenkopf (Nieder-Florstadt)
Gerd Hinkel (Melbach)

Karlheinz Luft (Echzell)

Volker Major (Beienheim)

Spielerrat (Michael Hochstein, Michael Major,
Kai Gerlach, Philipp Buttner)
Hans-Jurgen Mduller (Wolfersheim)
Karl-Ernst Kunkel (Melbach)

Matthias Dielmann (Leidhecken)
Wolfgang Weimer (Ockstadt)
Heribert Cloes (Staden)

Michael Major (Beienheim) und Kai Gerlach (Melbach)
Karlheinz Luft (Echzell)

Karl-Ernst Kunkel und Kai Gerlach
Sven Schaumburg (Gettenau) und
Alexander Dickel (Wdlfersheim)
Karl-Ernst Kunkel, Kai Gerlach und Michael Hochstein
Egon Antmansky (Trais-Minzenberg)



